ANDREW MARTIN

Finley

Desk

Modern desk in neutral oak by Kelly Hoppen

With a distinctive pagoda shape, Finley strikes a
balance between form and an elegant use of negative

space. Effortlessly modern, its clean lines are
emphasized by open-grain oak veneers in a neutral

fossil finish for added texture and an organic element.

Fluid in form and function, this desk makes an uplifting
addition to home office interiors, and a chic first

impression in halls and entryways.

Specification

Product Code:
Product Height:
Product Width:
Product Depth:
Weight:
Collection:
CBM:

Next Stock Due:
Packed Weight:

EU Commodity Code:
US Commodity Code:

DSK0083

75 (cm)

150 (cm)

70 (cm)

64 (kg)
Origin

1.119

17 October 2023
105 (kg)
94036010
9403608081






