# ANDREW MARTIN











## *Finley*

#### Desk

#### Modern desk in neutral oak by Kelly Hoppen

With a distinctive pagoda shape, Finley strikes a balance between form and an elegant use of negative space. Effortlessly modern, its clean lines are emphasized by open-grain oak veneers in a neutral fossil finish for added texture and an organic element. Fluid in form and function, this desk makes an uplifting addition to home office interiors, and a chic first impression in halls and entryways.

### Specification

Product Code:	DSK0083
Product Height:	75 (cm)
Product Width:	150 (cm)
Product Depth:	70 (cm)
Weight:	64 (kg)
Collection:	Origin
CBM:	1.119
Next Stock Due:	17 October 2023
Packed Weight:	105 (kg)
EU Commodity Code:	94036010
US Commodity Code:	9403608081

